MARATONINA DEI CASTAGNI
VALLERANO (VT) 5 Giugno 2011

km 10,500
www.mariomoretti.it
Pos. Cognome Nome Sesso | Anno Cat. Societa Tempo
1 Laalami Cherkaoui M M20 RCF ROMA 00:32:50
2 Kabbouri Abdelkrim M m20  |Aterno Pescara 00:33:06
3 Kabbouri Yassine M m20 00:33:14
4 MAAROUF Abdel M M20 |ATL FUTURA 00:33:41
5 Capotosti Marcello M 1968 M40  |Athletic Terni 00:33:58
6 MOURAD Haidel M M20 |DI MARCO SPORT 00:34:26
7 TROIA Daniele M 1985 M20 |RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 00:35:02
8 SIMIONATO Federico M 1979 M30 |RUNNING ATL FUTURA 00:35:26
9 FILIPPINI Gabriele M M20 |DI MARCO SPORT 00:37:22
10 |CIOCCOLINI Giuseppe M 1967 M40 |Zona OLIMPICA 00:37:24
11 |PAOLELLI Gianpaolo M 1968 M45 |MODELLI CERAMICI RUNNING 00:38:47
12 |BELLAVITA Massimo M M50 |DI MARCO SPORT 00:39:19
13 |TADDEI Roberto M M30 |DI MARCO SPORT 00:39:29
14 |MARTELLI Roberto M M45  |DI MARCO SPORT 00:39:55
15 |BOCCIALONI Daniele M M20 |DI MARCO SPORT 00:40:00
16 |BAZZONI Eleonora F 1987 F20 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 00:40:04
17 |BASTIANINI Federico M M40 |DI MARCO SPORT 00:40:15
18 |D'Angio Emanuele M m30 00:40:20
19 |MECARINI Francesco M M30 |DI MARCO SPORT 00:40:23
20 |PUCCI Vincenzo M 1956 M55 |BOLSENA FORUM 00:40:32
21 |GRASSI Francesco M M40 DI MARCO SPORT 00:40:34
22 |MENNA Giustina F 1976 F30 RUNNING ATL FUTURA 00:41:24
23  |Ruggeri Giovanni M m35 |LIBERTAS 00:41:25
24 |CRUCIANI CHIARA F 1978 F30 DI MARCO SPORT 00:41:51
25 |DI DIONISIO Rossella F 1963 F40 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 00:42:11
26 |RIZZO Gabriele M M30 |DI MARCO SPORT 00:42:20
27 |PIERALISI Massimiliano M 1968 M45 |MODELLI CERAMICI RUNNING 00:42:29
28 |PALLOTTINI Luigi M M45  |DI MARCO SPORT 00:42:40
29 |Urbinati Veraldo M M50 |giovanni scavo 2000 atl 00:42:45
30 |[BELLI Andrea M M35 |DI MARCO SPORT 00:42:59
31 |GALLINELLA Pierluigi M M55 |BOLSENA FORUM 00:43:02
32 |De Bernardi Luigi M 1959 m50 |a.s.d costa d'argento 00:43:10
33 |MASTRONICOLA Leonardo M M35 |DI MARCO SPORT 00:43:12
34 |Pelliccia Alberto M 1962 M45 |Libertas Orvieto 00:43:16
35 |Spidoni Manuele M m45 00:43:17
36 [MINUTO ANGELO M 1967 M40 |ZONA OLIMPICA 00:43:22
37 |GRASSI Alessandro M M30 |DI MARCO SPORT 00:43:32
38 |Gregori Stefano M m45 00:44:11
39 |PERSICHETTI Gianpiero M 1969 M40 |G.S. CERVETERI RUNNERS 00:44:16
40 |[Corigliano Antonio M m45 |a.s.d. Atletica cimina 00:44:25
41 |GIOVANALE Luigi M 1965 M45 |BANCARI ROMANI 00:44:27
42 |Ottavianelli oddo M M30 |a.s vallareno 00:44:38
43 |CROCICCHIA Luigi M 1952 M55  |LIBERI PODISTI 00:45:04
44  |BERNI Rosa F 1960 F50 LIBERI PODISTI 00:45:17
45 |FALABELLA Fabrizio M 1964 M45 |G.S. CERVETERI RUNNERS 00:45:19
46  |Zuccarino Sergio M m45 00:45:22
47  |Morelli Pietro M m30 |MODELLI CERAMICI RUNNING 00:45:28
48 |BATTAGLINI Pietro M M50 |BOLSENA FORUM 00:45:30
49 [MAISANO Santo M 1946 M65 |PETER PAN TRIATHLON 00:45:31
50 |TASSELLI Pietro M M35 |DI MARCO SPORT 00:45:57
51 |BELLITTO ANTONELLA F 1980 F30 BOLSENA FORUM 00:46:10
52 |LORENZOTTI Nello M 1958 M50 |ANNA BABY RUNNER 00:46:13
53 [Frolich Hans Herbert M 1941 m65 |BOLSENA FORUM 00:46:17
54  |Fiorucci Fausto M 1956 m55  [L'airone Monti della Tolfa 00:46:18
55 |COLETTA Franco M 1951 M60 |MODELLI CERAMICI RUNNING 00:46:19
56 |De Bernardi Gino M 1994 m20 |a.s.d costa d'argento 00:46:34
57 |ORSINI Romano M 1961 M50 |LIBERI PODISTI 00:46:37
58 |FOGLIETTO Arturo M M55 |DI MARCO SPORT 00:46:41
59 |CAPITONI Marco M M45  |DI MARCO SPORT 00:46:47
60 |GABRIELLI Stefania F 1976 F35 CRAL POLIGRAFICO DELLO ST 00:46:49
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PAOLOCCI
GREGORI
CAROSI
Papaluca
Carnevale
Lauri
NICOLOSI
Ricci

PIRONE
SPRECA
LEGGITTIMO
PANDOLFI
MURA

MUZZI
DELLA MORTE
RAMELLA
MOSCETTI
PANETTA
RUGGI
Chiavoni

LAl
CACCHIONI
GIORGETTI
Stefanini
CESOLINI
CASTAGNA
BECCHELLI
MOSCETTI
CIANTI
COPPARI
PATRIZI
TRONCARELLI
MARI

USAI
ERASMI
VITTORI
Curatolo
TOFANI
CARRISI
BANDINI
SCACCHIAFICHI
GASPARINI
Ortenzi
MIGLIORINI
BASTIANINI
PATRIGNANI
CIARRONI
PASQUETTI
BATTISTI
ZUPPELLO
CRISTOFARI
CASTELLANI
DE SILVESTRIS
PAGLIACCIA
SPADA
CUZZOLI
SEVERO NETO
NADDEO
TELONI
ROMOLI
UGOLINI
STELLA
BENEDETTI
COMITE
MONESTIROLI
Ceccangeli
Agostini
D'AMBROSIO
MALATESTA

LUCA
Marco
Antonio
Giuseppe
Marco
Francesca
Salvatore
Maurizio
Gianni
Marcello
Francesco
Domenico
Giuseppe
GIOVANNI
Daniele
Ettore
Enrico
Alessandro
Remo
Marcello
Adriano
Antonio
MARIA GRAZIA
Franco
Fernando
Angelo
Daniele
Luigi
Massimiliano
Paolo
Angelo
Giuseppe
Stefano
Gianpaolo
Emidio
Marco
Andrea
Giuseppe
Marco
Roberto
Aldo
Patrizio
Roberto
Vilma
Giovanni
Fabio
Emanuele
Pierpaolo
MASSIMO
Valter
Nicoletta
Daniele
Loreto
Bruno
Roberto
Piera
IONE
Antonio
Massimo
Vittorio
Alessandro
Alfredo
Pietro
PIETRO
Angelica
Franco
Renato
Francesco
Milvio
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M50
M45
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M35
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M50
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F45
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M65
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M55
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M45
M55
M50
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M40
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F50
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M45
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M60
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F20
F50
M65
M40
M60
M40
M65
M55
M50
F40
M65
M35

M40

ZONA OLIMPICA
VALLERANO

ATLETICA CIMINA

leprotti di villa ada

Zona OLIMPICA

TIVOLI MARATHON

LIBERI PODISTI

TIVOLI MARATHON

G.S. CERVETERI RUNNERS
VALLERANO

DI MARCO SPORT

ECO MARAT MONTI CIMINI
DI MARCO SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM

LIBERI PODISTI

LIBERI PODISTI

BOLSENA FORUM
MODELLI CERAMICI RUNNING
DI MARCO SPORT

L'airone Monti della Tolfa
BANCARI ROMANI
BANCARI ROMANI
BOLSENA FORUM

L'airone Monti della Tolfa
TRA | 2 LAGHI ANGUILLARA
DI MARCO SPORT
ATLETICA CIMINA
ATLETICA ENERGIA ROMA
LIBERI PODISTI

LIBERI PODISTI

LIBERI VALLERANO
VALLERANO

DI MARCO SPORT

LIBERI PODISTI

BANCARI ROMANI

ALTO LAZIO COLAVENE
TIVOLI MARATHON
ATLETICA ENERGIA ROMA
DI MARCO SPORT

ARCA ENEL

DI MARCO SPORT
A.s.d. Atletica Nepi
LIBERI PODISTI

DI MARCO SPORT

MODELLI CERAMICI RUNNING
MODELLI CERAMICI RUNNING
BANCARI ROMANI

BANCARI ROMANI

LIBERI PODISTI

BANCARI ROMANI

DI MARCO SPORT

G.S. CERVETERI RUNNERS
DI MARCO SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM
BOLSENA FORUM

G.S. CERVETERI RUNNERS
DI MARCO SPORT

G.S. CERVETERI RUNNERS
ALTO LAZIO COLAVENE
LIBERI PODISTI

BANCARI ROMANI

CSI ROMA

A.s.d. Atletica Nepi

Libero

FARTLEK OSTIA

ATL ALTO LAZIO

00:46:51
00:47:09
00:47:21
00:47:36
00:47:44
00:47:47
00:47:48
00:47:49
00:47:50
00:47:52
00:48:03
00:48:04
00:48:08
00:48:15
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00:49:45
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00:56:26
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00:58:11
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NOBILI
SCIPIONI
MONESTIROLI
SCORSINO
PELLEGRINI
PINDUCCIU
Rossi

Vitali
UGOLINI
BROGI
ESPOSITO
CIANTI
Procacci
GIANNI
BOBBONI
TURI

ZAMPI
D'AMORE
MACCHIONI
SIRIGNANO

Nicoletta
Lorenzo
Gaia
Eugenio
Roberto
TOMASO
Walida
Claudio
Silvia
Giancarlo
Guerino
Sonia
Paolo
VINCENZO
Luca
Guido
Giordano
Vincenzo
Gino
ARNALDO
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1967

1952

1983
1949

1949
1971
1940
1961
1967
1942
1952
1969
1982
1982
1949
1937
1935

F40
M65
F50
M65
M30
M60
f40

me65
F40
M65
M50
F40
M65
M55
M40
M20
M20
M60
M65
M65

LIBERI PODISTI
Kappa 42

DI MARCO SPORT
BANCARI ROMANI
BANCARI ROMANI
corrimondo

di marco sport

G.S. CERVETERI RUNNERS
ATLETICA FALERIA

G.S. CERVETERI RUNNERS
LIBERI PODISTI

A.s.d. Atletica Nepi

BANCARI ROMANI
MODELLI CERAMICI RUNNING

BANCARI ROMANI
LIBERI PODISTI
ATLIL PARCO

00:58:18
00:59:09
00:59:10
00:59:11
00:59:28
00:59:29
00:59:42
01:00:22
01:00:58
01:01:50
01:04:38
01:05:37
01:06:47
01:08:21
01:09:02
01:16:57
01:16:58
01:17:40
01:25:58
01:42:47




